RESULTS OF THE MEETING OF August 13, 2013
EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE

Department of Labor and Workforce Development Building, 13" Floor Auditorium

Trenton, NJ 08625
1:30 p.m.

NOTE: Signed orders of the Employee Residency Review Committee or letters, where
appropriate, reflecting the results listed below will be mailed to all applicants as soon as
practicable. An asterisk (*) next to the decision indicates that the Committee imposed a time
limitation on the exemption.

2013-163

2013-172

2013-173

2013-174

2013-175

2013-176

2013-178

2013-179

2013-180

Jennifer M. Robb
State of New Jersey Civil Service Commission
APPLICATION GRANTED

Stephanie A. Kirk
Phillipsburg Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

Alba R. Rivera
State of New Jersey Judiciary
APPLICATION GRANTED (*)

Kyle McGovern
State of New Jersey Department of Corrections
APPLICATION GRANTED (*)

William C. Calhoun
Hunterdon Developmental Center
APPLICATION GRANTED

Margarita I. Rodriguez
Camden County Board of Social Services
APPLICATION DENIED

Eneida Sierra
Department of Child Placement and Permanency (Children & Families)
APPLICATION GRANTED (*)

Rachael E. Glynn
Hunterdon Developmental Center
APPLICATION GRANTED

Marquita S. Hardy
Camden Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED



2013-181 Nicole S. Safford
Greystone Park Psychiatric Hospital
APPLICATION GRANTED

2013-182 Victoria K. Fitzpatrick
River Vale School District
APPLICATION DENIED

2013-183 Jeffrey F. Hall-Gale
State Judiciary -- Office of Attorney Ethics
APPLICATION GRANTED (*)

2013-184 Christopher A. Valimont
State of New Jersey Division of Taxation
APPLICATION GRANTED (*)

2013-185 Consuela R. Gulley
New Jersey Transit
APPLICATION DENIED

2013-186 Jennifer L. Sellitto
Marlboro Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED (*)

2013-187 Richard T. O’Brien
New Jersey Institute of Technology
APPLICATION GRANTED (*)

2013-188 Adrianne Torres
Piscataway Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

2013-189 Patricia L. Wood
Township of Lawrence
APPLICATION INCOMPLETE

2013-190 Candra W. Kennedy
Human Services -- Commission for Blind and Visually Impaired
APPLICATION GRANTED

2013-192 Michael C. O’Reilly
State of New Jersey Treasury
APPLICATION GRANTED



2013-193

2013-194

2013-195

2013-196

2013-197

2013-198

2013-199

2013-200

2013-201

2013-202

2013-203

Melita J. Jordan
State of New Jersey Department of Health
APPLICATION GRANTED

Gregory L. Taroularis
Fort Lee Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

Carrie M. Palmer
Upper Saddle River Board of Education
APPLICATION DENIED

Victoria Nostrand Radabaugh
Hampton Board of Education
APPLICATION DENIED

Lorraine B. Kiernan
Boonton School District
APPLICATION GRANTED

Marie M. DeNardo
Keyport School District
APPLICATION GRANTED

Susan S. Schoen
Trenton Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

Patrick J. Moore
Mendham Boro Board of Education
APPLICATION DENIED

Rebecca L. Sarno
High Point Regional Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

Jessica Heater
Hunterdon Developmental Center
APPLICATION WITHDRAWN

Regina M. Melone
Washington Township Board of Education\
APPLICATION GRANTED



2013-204

2013-205

2013-206

2013-207

2013-208

2013-209

2013-210

2013-211

2013-212

2013-213

2013-215

Reginald M. Gipson
New Jersey Transit
APPLICATION GRANTED (*)

Kenneth R. Harris
Trenton Psychiatric Hospital
APPLICATION DENIED

Kristen M. Brown
New Jersey Department of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

Lori J. Connors-Tadros
Rutgers University
APPLICATION GRANTED

Karen L. Szabo
Hamilton (Mercer) Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

Valerie R. Wasser
Pohatcong Board of Education
APPLICATION DENIED

Maria R. LaMilia
Trenton Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

Cathy M. Moran
New Jersey Child Placement & Permanency (Children & Families)
APPLICATION GRANTED

Ashley K. Havlik
Hunterdon Developmental Center
APPLICATION GRANTED (*)

Inaldo Chavarria
New Jersey Transit
APPLICATION GRANTED (*)

George A. Berdomas
State of New Jersey Law & Public Safety
APPLICATION GRANTED (*)



2013-216

2013-217

2013-218

2013-219

2013-220

2013-221

Ronald J. Kort
Township of Mahwah
APPLICATION GRANTED

Diane M. Politis
Township of Mahwah
APPLICATION GRANTED

Karen Leno
Trenton Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED (*)

Robert J. Stevens
Scotch Plains-Fanwood Board of Education
APPLICATION GRANTED

Regina M. Dennis
State of New Jersey Department of Corrections — Edna Mahan
APPLICATION DENIED

Wendy J. Silverstein
Englewood School District
APPLICATION GRANTED



